FINAL TOTAL COST
BRONSTON WATER ASSOCIATION
PULASKI & WAYNE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY
2019 WATER LINE REPLACEMENTS & IMPROVEMENTS
OCTOBER 2021
PSC CASE NO. 2020-00416

PROPOSED PROJECT COSTS

CONSTRUCTION
331. Transmission/Distribution Mains
333. Services

334. Meters & Meter Installation
ENGINEERING DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING REPORT
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT
LEGAL & ADMINISTRATION

INTEREST

$560,909.00
24,621.14
59,242.50

63,925.94

45,189.28

10,000.00

9,925.00

10,863.78

10,000.00

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS

PROJECT FUNDING

USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT LOAN

USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT GRANT

BRONSTON WATER ASSOCIATION

$794,676.64

$555,000.00

238,000.00

1,676.64

TOTAL PROJECT FUNDING
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$794,676.64



