## FINAL TOTAL COST BRONSTON WATER ASSOCIATION PULASKI & WAYNE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY 2019 WATER LINE REPLACEMENTS & IMPROVEMENTS OCTOBER 2021

## **PSC CASE NO. 2020-00416**

## **PROPOSED PROJECT COSTS**

CONSTRUCTION	
331. Transmission/Distribution Mains	\$560,909.00
333. Services	24,621.14
334. Meters & Meter Installation	59,242.50
ENGINEERING DESIGN	63,925.94
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION	45,189.28
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING REPORT	10,000.00
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT	9,925.00
LEGAL & ADMINISTRATION	10,863.78
INTEREST	10,000.00
TOTAL PROJECT COSTS	\$794,676.64
PROJECT FUNDING	
USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT LOAN	\$555,000.00
USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT GRANT	238,000.00
BRONSTON WATER ASSOCIATION	1,676.64

\$794,676.64

S:\data\1933\Final Total Cost

**TOTAL PROJECT FUNDING**